Bieg Niepodlegtosci
Nieporet 10.11.2018

Dystans - 10 km
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NUMER

5
51
88
33
41

177
48
44

113

138

203
28
18
24

220

109
68

163
14
54
27
46

NAZWISKO

Veretskyi
Gregorczyk
Krupa
Tomczak
Fijatkowski
Stolarczyk
Gtowacki
Ginter
Mielczarski
Podwysocki
Wilk
Dabrowski
Chuchata
Gatarz
Ortowski
Markowski
Kepinski
Sereda
Wawszczak
Grzeszczyk
Dabrowski
Glinka

IMIE

Pavlo
tukasz
Piotr
Marcin
Artur
Radek
Pawe
Piotr
Bartosz
Marcin
Przemyslaw
Wojciech
Pawet
Janusz
Jakub
Marcin
Rafat
Grzegorz
Hubert
Michat
Michat
Karol

ROK.UR

1985
1983
1985
1980
1985
1983
1981
1984
1984
1988
1979
1988
1979
1981
1984
1984
1985
1979
1983
1980
1980
1985

MIEJSCOWOSC

Starachowice
Warszawa
Zabki
Ciechanéw
Radzymin
Warszawa
Serock
Jozefow
Warszawa
Augustow
Jozefow
Wola Aleksandra
Marki
Warszawa
Legionowo
Serock
Ostréw Mazowiecka
Wotomin
Borowa Goéra
Warszawa
Puttusk
Puttusk

TEMPO
(min/km)
03:09
03:33
03:44
03:49
03:51
03:58
04:05
04:05
04.07
04:09
04:10
04:19
04:29
04:29
04:29
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:36
04:49
04:55
04:55

SR.PREDKOSC
(km/h)
19,01
16,89
16,09
15,75
15,60
15,15
14,71
14,67
14,60
14,45
14,38
13,88
13,40
13,39
13,38
13,16
13,13
13,06
13,06
12,44
12,19
12,18

CZAS

00:31:33,25
00:35:31,80
00:37:17,50
00:38:05,40
00:38:27,50
00:39:36,10
00:40:48,00
00:40:53,30
00:41:06,20
00:41:30,70
00:41:43,40
00:43:12,95
00:44:45,75
00:44:48,60
00:44:49,85
00:45:35,90
00:45:41,25
00:45:56,85
00:45:57,35
00:48:13,05
00:49:13,00
00:49:14,75




23 154 Roston Cezary 1986 Radzymin 04:57 12,13 00:49:26,70
24 105 Majkowski tukasz 1982 Ptonsk 04:58 12,08 00:49:41,20
25 63 Jusinski Marek 1982 Wotomin 04:59 12,04 00:49:49,45
26 112 Matak Pawet 1986 Radzymin 05:00 12,02 00:49:55,35
27 169 Skorupski Radostaw 1988 Zabki 05:01 11,97 00:50:06,85
28 164 Sedzikowski Maciej 1981 Warszawa 05:05 11,82 00:50:45,20
29 117 Niemczak Kamil 1988 Warszawa 05:05 11,79 00:50:53,65
30 77 Kopczynski | Przemystaw 1979 Stanistawéw Pierwszy 05:08 11,68 00:51:21,15
31 38 Duleba tukasz 1981 Nieporet 05:15 11,43 00:52:30,80
32 32 Czyz Dominik 1983 Serock 05:16 11,38 00:52:44,60
33 67 Kedziora Grzegorz 1980 Nieporet 05:23 11,14 00:53:50,95
34 98 Lipinski Krzysztof 1979 Legionowo 05:29 10,95 00:54:47,75
35 134 Pietrucha Krzysztof 1982 Nieporet 05:29 10,93 00:54:52,95
36 211 Zajenkowski Marcin 1980 Warszawa 05:44 10,47 00:57:17,60
37 190 Trochim Pawet 1982 Wotomin 05:45 10,44 00:57:28,05
38 200 Wasilewski Michat 1987 Warszawa 05:53 10,19 00:58:52,20
39 3 Owsiak tukasz 1979 Jadowniki 05:59 10,03 00:59:51,00
40 49 Debicki Dariusz 1988 Witoctawek 06:24 9,39 01:03:55,10




